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Product Descrip�on: Oz Bake BBQ Chicken Pizza Slab

Company Details: Easy Foods Pty Ltd T/A Oz Bake

Internal Reference: NIP01EF-BBQ

Report Date: 05.03.2022

Review Date: 05.03.2025
Star ra�ng provided by
healthstarra�ng.gov.au

Energy 

Protein

Fat, Total

Saturated Fa�y Acids

Carbohydrate

Total Sugars

Sodium

Dietary Fibre

Average
Quantity
Per 100g

Average
Quantity

Per Serving

1396KJ
16.2g

8.2g

3.7g

47.2g

4.0g

157mg

4.6g

873KJ
10.1g

5.1g

2.3g

29.5g

2.5g

98mg

2.9g

Servings Per Package: 1
Serving Size: 160g 

CONTAINS MILK & MILK PRODUCTS
CONTAINS GLUTEN

Pizza Base: [Bakers Flour
(Wheat Flour,  Thiamine,  Folic Acid), Water,
Canola Oil, Potassium Chloride, Yeast (Emulsifier 
(Sorbitan Monostearate E491), Sugar].
Mozzarella: [Milk, Salt, Enzyme (Non-animal
Rennet)].
Chicken (11.76%)
BBQ Sauce(5.88%): [Fruit Puree (50% Water,
Tomato Paste, Apple Paste), Sugar, Water,
Thickener (1422), Food Acids (Ace�c, Citric), 
Salt, Molasses, Natural Flavours, Spices, Colour
(Caramel IV), Vegetable Gum (Xantham)],
Onions, Mushroom, Garlic.


